6/12/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$683.39
$505.43

$1,188.82

$1,188.82

Drawer

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$1,208.82

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($412.86) ($7.00) 47
($397.72) ($3.00) 97
($810.58) ($10.00) 144
($810.58) ($10.00) 144
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
($810.58) ($10.00) 144

Handle Net Handle
$1,103.25 $1,096.25
$906.15 $903.15
$2,009.40 $1,999.40
$2,009.40 $1,999.40

Handle Net Handle
$20.00 $20.00
$20.00 $20.00
$20.00 $20.00
$2,029.40 $2,019.40

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



