Drawer Report By Satellite

	_	-	_		_
6/1	′)	/')	11	1	11
6/1	/.	1 /.	1,		1,

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	Name 418 WOOTE	\$683.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$412.86)	<u>ORace</u> (\$7.00)	47	\$1,103.25	\$1,096.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$505.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$397.72)	(\$3.00)	97	\$906.15	\$903.15	\$0.00	
Terminal	Number 1026	\$1,188.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$810.58)	(\$10.00)	144	\$2,009.40	\$1,999.40	\$0.00	
Location H	UDDLE	\$1,188.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$810.58)	(\$10.00)	144	\$2,009.40	\$1,999.40	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$1,208.82			(\$810.58)	(\$10.00)	144	\$2,029.40	\$2,019.40		